
 
 

2022-2023 High School Admissions Director 
Contact List 

 

School Admissions 
Director 

Email Phone 

The Academy of the 
Holy Cross 

Mrs. Barbara 
Murray 

bmurray@academyoftheholycross.org 301-929-6477 

Archbishop Carroll 
High School 

Ms. Judith 
Condezo 

Admissions@achsdc.org 
 

202-529-0900 
x135 

The Avalon School Mr. Istvan Teleki itelki@avalonschools.org 301-963-8022 
Bishop McNamara 

High School 
Ms. Kendall 

Isadore 
Kendall.isador@bmhs.org 301-735-8401 

Brookewood School Ms. Helen 
Williams 

hwilliams@brookewood.org 301-949-7997 

Connelly School of the 
Holy Child 

Ms. Meghan Cross mcross@hoychild.org 301-365-0955 

DeMatha Catholic 
High School 

Ms. Arlene 
Reading 

areading@dematha.org 240-764-2214 

Don Bosco Cristo Rey 
High School 

Ms. Amy Taylor ataylor@dbcr.org 301-891-4750 
x148 

Elizabeth Seton High 
School 

Ms. Rosalyn Cruz admissions@setonhs.org 301-864-4531 

Georgetown 
Preparatory School 

Mr. Brett Graham bgraham@gprep.org 301-214-1214 

Georgetown Visitation 
Preparatory School 

Mrs. Janet Keller Janet.keller@visi.org 202-337-3350 
x2241 

Gonzaga College High 
School 

Mr. Andrew 
Battaile 

abttaile@gonzaga.org 202-336-7101 

Our Lady of Good 
Counsel High School 

Mrs. Maria Nichols mnichols@olgchs.org 240-283-3235 

St. Anselm’s Abbey 
School 

Mr. Patrick 
Granfield 

pgranfield@saintanselms.org 202-269-2379 

St. John’s College High 
School 

Mrs. Susie Hinton shinton@stjohnschs.org 202-363-2316 
x1070 

St. Mary’s Ryken High 
School 

Ms. Amy Cricchi Amy.cricchi@smrhs.org 301-373-4184 

St. Vincent Pallotti 
High School 

Ms. Shaelon 
English 

SEnglish@pallottihs.org 301-725-3228 
x2202 

Stone Ridge School of 
the Sacred Heart 

Mrs. LaRita 
Gordon 

lgordon@stoneridgeschool.org 301-657-4322 
x1619 

mailto:bmurray@academyoftheholycross.org
mailto:Admissions@achsdc.org
mailto:itelki@avalonschools.org
mailto:Kendall.isador@bmhs.org
mailto:hwilliams@brookewood.org
mailto:mcross@hoychild.org
mailto:areading@dematha.org
mailto:ataylor@dbcr.org
mailto:admissions@setonhs.org
mailto:bgraham@gprep.org
mailto:Janet.keller@visi.org
mailto:abttaile@gonzaga.org
mailto:mnichols@olgchs.org
mailto:pgranfield@saintanselms.org
mailto:shinton@stjohnschs.org
mailto:Amy.cricchi@smrhs.org
mailto:SEnglish@pallottihs.org
mailto:lgordon@stoneridgeschool.org


 
 


